Kitty Hawk Building Permit Report

Permit #

PIN #

Permits Issued From Tuesday, November 1, 2011 through Wednesday, November 30, 2011

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

Commercial

COM-11-11-2121
COM-11-11-2128

Electrical
ELEC-11-11-2118

ELEC-11-11-2126

ELEC-11-11-2129

Mechanical
MECH-11-11-2109

MECH-11-11-2111

MECH-11-11-2115

MECH-11-11-2117

MECH-11-11-2145

December 02, 2011

987512873158
987618402687

987619516144

087619622071

987605281786

986619711551

987507690809

986507592389

986606470641

987615535191

3701 N Croatan Hwy
4120 Sand Dune Dr

Vinson Holdings, Llc,
, Sandpiper Cay Property

Total Number of Commercial Permits: 2

4100 N Croatan Hwy

4120 N Va Dare Trl

4926 Lindbergh Ave

Foreman Holding, Llc

Davidson, Charles E &

Walsh, Thomas C

Total Number of Electrical Permits: 3

1057 Twiford St

3928 Welch St

1233 W Kitty Hawk Rd

5139 Barlow Ln

4226 N Va Dare Trl

Tillett, Ronald Herman

Wheatley, Walter K

Bradley, Lance Todd

Layton, Jamie A

Fry, Charles S lii

Demo inside of Unit # 14-15.

Replacing shingles damaged from
Hurricane Irene

Total Value of Commercial Permits: $19,815.00

Install Temporary Pole for
Christmas Tree Lot.

Flood Zone Shaded X

Permit Cost: $100.00

Replacing meter base. Project #
8077023, Flood Zone VE (EL 12'
+1'=13)

Permit Cost: $50.00

Add GFI receptacle on top Deck.
Flood Zone Shaded X

Permit Cost: $50.00

Total Value of Electrical Permits: $680.00

c/o 2.5 Tons Indoor & Oudoor
Units w/duct work damaged by
Hurricane Irene.

Flood Zone AE (EL 8.3'+1'=8.3")
Permit Cost waived.

c¢fo 2 Ton Indoor Unit.

Flood Zone Shaded X

Permit Cost: $100.00

c/o duct work damaged by
Hurricane Irene. Flood Zone AE
(EL8.3' +1'=9.3").

Fees waived.

¢/o lower level duct work damaged
by Hurricane Irene.

Flood Zone AE (8.3 + 1'=9.3)
Permit cost waived.

c/o two 2 Ton Indoor & Outdoor
Units.

Flood Zone VE (EL 12' + 1' = 13)
Permit Cost: $100.00

-_—

$19,815.00

$ 100.00

$ 500.00

$ 80.00

$ 7,000.00

$ 2,600.00

$2,475.00

$ 5,665.00

% 8,488.00

$50.00

LihdeEP

sipo.oo O

$50.00 [

$50.00 P\

wWaged &

$100.00 2

LALCED 2

Wirided B

$100.00 X

Page 10l



Permit #

PIN #

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

MECH-11-11-2147

MECH-11-11-2150

MECH-11-11-2155

MECH-11-11-2157

Residential
RES-10-11-2048

RES-10-11-2108

RES-11-11-2114
RES-11-11-2116
RES-11-11-2119
RES-11-11-2120
RES-11-11-2122

RES-11-11-2124
RES-11-11-2127

RES-11-11-2144

RES-11-11-2152

RES-11-11-2153

RES-11-11-2154

December 02, 2011

987614239438

986608796571

986619600598

986510461391

987505181977

987609253173

986610259991
986611670236
987614344015
987614341563

087614439937

987505183820
987512758651

987515743631

987505173746

986508993373

987506380545

4320 Shady Ln

5201 Sycamore L.n

1121C W Kitty Hawk Rd

4029 vy Ln

Eanes, Joseph C lii

Hunter, Clifton S

Faracca, Danyelle J

Moore, Eleanor L

Total Number of Mechanical Permits: 9

916 W Kitty Hawk Rd

4543 Hilltop Ln

5100 Radcliff Ct
5109 The Woods Rd
4412 Seascape Dr
4500 Seascape Dr

4313 Lindbergh Ave

908 W Kitty Hawk Rd
3607 Meeting Twain

3518 Bay Dr

891 Emeline Ln

4216 Poor Ridge Rd

814 W Kitty Hawk Rd

Hayman, Alma B

Bowman, James A Jr

Seaks, Terry G
Thompson, James
Barnhart, Linda
Jamerson, William C

Davis, Arlene D

Kesler, David
Golden, Patrick

, Richard A Duregger

Walde, Robert A Trustee

Leavel, Graelie

Moore, Kyle

c.0 1.5 Ton 15 Seer System & 3
Ton 14 Seer Systemn. Flood Zone
Shaded X

Permit Cost $100.00

c/o 3 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Flood Zone AE
Permit Cost: $100.00

c/o 3.5 Ton System & relocating
duct work damaged by Hurricane
Irene.

Flood Zone AE (EL 8.3' + 1'=9.3)
Permit Fee Waived.

¢/o 2 Ton Air Handler damaged by
Hurricane Irene.

Flood Zone AE (EL 8.3'+ 1'=9.3)
Permit Fees waived

Demo of existing home damaged
by Hurricane Irene.

Screen porch to heated sunroom
(196 sq, ft., add office enclosure
(200 sq. ft) & unfinished storage
enclosure (160 sa. ft.)

Replace pier damaged by
Hurricane Irene.

Modular Home (4 bedroom, 3 12
baths) on piles.

Single Family Residence with 4
Bedrooms & 4 ¥2 Baths

Addition (447 sf) Living Room &
Bath

Single Family Residence (4
bedroom, 3 & (2) 1/2 Baths, Rec
Room, & Pool

Cover existing deck.

Remodel 2 bathrooms (new
vanities, floor tile & drywall). Add
fans & add jacuzzi tub to lower
bath.

Repair pier & walkway damaged
by Hurricane Irene.

Raise & remodel existing home in
same footprint. Structure over
50% damaged by Hurricane Irene.
Demo of mobile home damaged
by Hurrican lrene.

Repair damage (replacement of
dry wall, insulation, doors,
cabinets & vanities, sub-floaring,
flooring, HVAC, reset toliets, tubs)
by Hurricane Irene.

$ 9,960.00

$ 4,900.00

$ 8,000.00

$ 3,549.00

Total Value of Mechanical Permits: $52,637.00
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Permit # PIN # ADDRESS OWNER NAME Type of Permit Cost of Const. Cost of Permit

Total Number of Residential Permits: 13 Total Value of Residential Permits: $1,029,800.00

Total Number of Building Permits: 27 Total Cost of Permit(s): $8,559.10

Total Value of Building Permits: $1,102,932.00

Total Number of Residential Permits 24 Total number of Commerial Permits 3
Total Value of Residential Permits $1,083,017.00 Total value of Commerial Permits $19,915.00
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